
 

 

This academic years dates.  
 

Date  Time  Lesson  

Wednesday 7th February 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 14th February 2024 No Lessons  No Lessons  

Wednesday 21st February 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

Wednesday 28th February 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 6th March 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 13th March 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 20th March 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 27th March 2024 No Lessons  No Lessons  

Wednesday 3rd April 2024 No Lessons  No Lessons  

Wednesday 10th April 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 17th April 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 24th April 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 1st May 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 8th May 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 15th May 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 29th May 2024 No Lessons  No Lessons  



 

 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 12th June 2024  4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 19th June 2024  4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 26th April 2024 4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 3rd July 2024  4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 10th July 2024  4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

Wednesday 17th July 2024  4:30-5:30pm Acting Lesson  

 5:35-6:35pm Youth Theatre  

No lessons until 04/09/2024   

 
 
 
Please note that if your child is taking acting exams or is part of a production then additional dates 
will be added but Jamie will send out a letter of notice prior. Thank you.  


